Releases - September 13, 2024

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

320998
335859
293923
264715
201882
254310
178928
197211
259341
301820
329953
258367
335720
333248
334810
334886
236205
170737

Craft
Robinson
Pool
Lawson
Morgan
Richardson
Moorman
Wells
Fulmer
Mullins
Eversole
Cox
Myers
Cornett
Kidd
Turner
Engler
Bean

William
Jacob
Haley
Paul
Roy
John
Marcus
Dennis
Charles
Paul
Johnnie
Victoria
Angela
Alyssa
Robert

M

B
David
F
Mark
Aricos

M
Ryan

Nicole

Christopher A

Rebecca
Brandon

J
R

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Detention Center

Ross- Cash Center

Greenup County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Clay County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Bourbon County Regional Jail
Pike County Detention Center
Bullitt County Detention Center
Harlan County Detention Center
Letcher County Jail

Oldham County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Butler County Jail

Fulton County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



